INNOVATIONS
CWB-S4
TQ3-400
IRNG-PC1-18
ITQ-875-1C
FS3HAC-4226
HL5-36
HDW-2R2

• All sizes are available in standard or high watt, with or without lights
• Angle brackets (Black only) and Clear Anodized housing are standard;
optional non-adjustable tubular stands available
• Available in optional Designer colors and Gloss finishes
• GR5AL and GR5AHL models shipped with GR5 remote box with
electronic infinite control, power On/Off switch (lights and heat), LED
driver, wire leads and angle brackets
Model Watts
Amps
Model
Amps      Dimensions (both models)
     W x D x H (Add 1" (25 mm) for bracket)
Ship
Weight120V 208V 240V Watts 120V 208V 240V
Standard Watt High Watt
GR5A-18   250   2.1 1.2 1.0 GR5AH-18   350 2.9 1.7 1.5   18" x 6" x 2"    (457 x 150 x 51 mm) 13 lbs.     (6 kg)
GR5A-24   350   2.9 1.7 1.4 GR5AH-24   500 4.2 2.4 2.1   24" x 6" x 2"    (610 x 150 x 51 mm) 14 lbs.   (7 kg)
GR5A-30   450   3.8 2.2 1.9 GR5AH-30   660 5.5 3.2 2.8   30" x 6" x 2"    (762 x 150 x 51 mm) 15 lbs.   (7 kg)
GR5A-36   575   4.8 2.8 2.4 GR5AH-36   800 6.7 3.8 3.3   36" x 6" x 2"    (919 x 150 x 51 mm) 17 lbs.   (8 kg)
GR5A-42   675   5.6 3.2 2.8 GR5AH-42   950 7.9 4.6 4.0 42" x 6" x 2"  (1067 x 150 x 51 mm) 18 lbs.   (9 kg)
GR5A-48   800   6.7 3.8 3.3 GR5AH-48 1100  9.2 5.3 4.6 48" x 6" x 2"  (1219 x 150 x 51 mm) 20 lbs.   (9 kg)
GR5A-54   925   7.7 4.4 3.9 GR5AH-54 1250 10.4 6.0 5.2 54" x 6" x 2"  (1372 x 150 x 51 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
GR5A-60 1050   8.8 5.0 4.4 GR5AH-60 1400 11.7 6.7 5.8 60" x 6" x 2"  (1524 x 150 x 51 mm) 22 lbs. (10 kg)
GR5A-66 1160   9.7 5.6 4.8 GR5AH-66 1560 13.0 7.5 6.5 66" x 6" x 2"  (1675 x 150 x 51 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg)
GR5A-72 1275 10.6 6.1 5.3 GR5AH-72 1725 14.4 8.3 7.2 72" x 6" x 2"  (1829 x 150 x 51 mm) 25 lbs. (12 kg)
Standard Watt High Watt
GR5AL-18   254   2.2 1.2 1.1 GR5AHL-18   354  3.0 1.7 1.5   18" x 6" x 2"    (457 x 150 x 51 mm) 13 lbs.   (6 kg)
GR5AL-24   356   3.0 1.7 1.5 GR5AHL-24   506  4.3 2.5 2.1   24" x 6" x 2"    (610 x 150 x 51 mm) 14 lbs.   (7 kg)
GR5AL-30   458   3.9 2.2 1.9 GR5AHL-30   668  5.6 3.2 2.8   30" x 6" x 2"    (762 x 150 x 51 mm) 15 lbs.   (7 kg)
GR5AL-36   584   4.9 2.9 2.5 GR5AHL-36   809  6.8 3.9 3.4   36" x 6" x 2"    (919 x 150 x 51 mm) 17 lbs.   (8 kg)
GR5AL-42   686   5.8 3.3 2.9 GR5AHL-42   961  8.1 4.7 4.0 42" x 6" x 2"  (1067 x 150 x 51 mm) 18 lbs.   (9 kg)
GR5AL48   812   6.9 4.0 3.4 GR5AHL-48 1112  9.4 5.4 4.7 48" x 6" x 2"  (1219 x 150 x 51 mm) 20 lbs.   (9 kg)
GR5AL-54   939   7.9 4.6 4.0 GR5AHL-54 1264 10.7 6.1 5.3 54" x 6" x 2"  (1372 x 150 x 51 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
GR5AL-60 1066   9.0 5.2 4.5 GR5AHL-60 1416 11.9 6.9 6.0 60" x 6" x 2"  (1524 x 150 x 51 mm) 22 lbs. (10 kg)
GR5AL-66 1177 10.0 5.7 5.0 GR5AHL-66 1577 13.3 7.7 6.6 66" x 6" x 2"  (1675 x 150 x 51 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg)
GR5AL-72 1294 10.9 6.3 5.5 GR5AHL-72 1744 14.7 8.5 7.3 72" x 6" x 2"  (1829 x 150 x 51 mm) 25 lbs. (12 kg)
GLOSS FINISHES
Gleaming Gold Glossy Gray Bold Black Radiant Red Brilliant Blue Anodized Silver
DESIGNER COLORS
Warm Red Black Gray Granite White Granite Navy Blue Hunter Green Antique Copper

cabinet is forced downward, forming a “curtain” of heated air.
The heated air is then drawn toward the rear of the cabinet,
warming each shelf gently and evenly. Consistent even
temperatures result in longer quality hold times compared to
traditional merchandisers.
Features include:
• Adjustable slanted or horizontal shelves with removable
sign holders on each
• Balanced LED lighting which showcases food product
• Two removable sliding rear doors
• Removable glass sides and a clean-out tray for easy upkeep
• Easy to use digital controls
Model
Dimensions (W x D x H)
 (Add 1" (25 mm) to height for bracket) Volts Watts
HL5-18 18" x 6" x 2"    (457 x 152 x 52 mm) 120 4.3
HL5-24 24" x 6" x 2"    (610 x 152 x 52 mm) 120 5.9
HL5-30 30" x 6" x 2"    (762 x 152 x 52 mm) 120 7.6
HL5-36 36" x 6" x 2"    (914 x 152 x 52 mm) 120 9.2
HL5-42 42" x 6" x 2"  (1067 x 152 x 52 mm) 120 10.8
HL5-48 48" x 6" x 2"  (1219 x 152 x 52 mm) 120 12.4
HL5-54 54" x 6" x 2"  (1372 x 152 x 52 mm) 120 14.0
HL5-60 60" x 6" x 2"  (1524 x 152 x 52 mm) 120 15.7
HL5-66 66" x 6" x 2"  (1676 x 152 x 52 mm) 120 17.3
HL5-72 72" x 6" x 2"  (1829 x 152 x 52 mm) 120 18.9
Model  Dimensions  (W x D x H) Volts Watts Amps Plug
FS3HAC-4226 42" x 27 1/4" x 34"   (1067 x 692 x 864 mm) 120/208, 120/240 3500 14.6 NEMA L14-20P
Coming
Soon!